Manuscript Division des
Division manuscrits

RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION

MG 28, | 469

Finding Aid No. 1906 / Instrument de recherche no 1906

Prepared by Ron Kuhnle of the Social and Cultural Préparé par Ron Kuhnle pour le Programme des
Archives Programmein 1992. Archives sociales et culturelles en 1992.



RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION

MG 28, | 469

Vol.

I N N S N T T = e =

|

File

© 00 N O o b~ W N P

e
= O

12
13

Subj ect

Advisors Meetings - Minutes

Amalgamation - Reports

Amalgamation Committee - Minutes

Annua Meetings - Minutes

Annua Mestings - Notices, agenda, registration forms
Annua Reports

Annua Reports

Board of Directors Meetings - Minutes

Board of Directors Meetings - Minutes

Board of Directors Meetings - Minutes

Bylaws - Bylaws, resolutions, correspondence

C.B.C. Country Magazine - Correspondence, programs, memoranda

Design for Tommorrow, 1967 - Resource Material - Program, topics for
discussion, reports

Date

1972
1964-65
1964-1965
1967-1979
1966-1981
1966-1971
1971-1979
1967-1968
1969-1972
1973-1980

1966-1970,
1978

1965-1967
1966-1967



MG 28, | 469 RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION

Vol.

N N N N N DN N

N N N N DN

w W w w w w

File

N

0o N o 0o b~ W

10
11

13

o o0~ W ON P

Subj ect

Executive Mesetings - Minutes

Fairbank House - Program, history

Finance Committee Meetings - Minutes
Financial Statements

Folk Schools - Diaries - Georgian Bay Didtrict
Folk Schools - Diaries - Grey/Bruce Counties
Folk Schools - Diaries - Kenora District

Folk Schools - Diaries - Long Lac

Folk Schools - Diaries - Manitoulin District
Folk Schools - Diaries - Mobert District
Folk Schools - Diaries - Parry Idand

Folk Schools - Diaries - Provincial Indian

Folk Schools - Diaries - Regiona Schools

Folk Schools - Diaries - Thunder Bay Didtrict
Folk Schools - Diaries - Wentworth County
Folk Schools - Diaries - Wikwemikong Reserve
Folk Schools - Diaries - Miscellaneous

Folk Schools - Pamphlets

Folk Schools - Programmes for Residential Courses - Oultlines, reports,

bulletins
Folk Schools - Publicity - Clippings, postcard

Date

1965-1976

n.d., 1963-
1964

1967-1969
1965-1982
1965-1979
1965-1975
1965-1979

1966-1967,
1976

1972-1978
1973

1967, 1972
1969-1978
1966-1977

1966-1978
1968-1978
1973-1978
1966-1976
n.d.

n.d., 1952-
1965

1965-1971



4 RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION MG 28, | 469
Vol. File Subj ect Date

3 8 Immigration & Population Green Paper - Report 1975

3 9 International Seminar on Residentia Adult Educeation, 1960 - Report, 1960
autographs

3 10 Land Use Seminar, 1977 - Report 1977

3 11 Marketing Seminar, 1966 - Preamble - Correspondence 1965

3 12 Marketing Seminars - Application forms, delegate lists, evauations, 1966-1969
programs

3 13 Marketing Seminars - Application forms, delegate lists, evauations, 1970-1972
programs

3 14 Marketing Seminars - Application forms, delegate lists, evauations, 1973-1977
programs

4 1 Marketing Seminars - Application forms, delegate lists, evauations, 1978-1979
programs

4 2 National Consultative Committee on Farm Broadcasting - Minutes, 1965
reports, proposas

4 3 Newsletters 1965-1967

4 4 Newsletters 1968-1972

4 5 Newsletters 1973-1979

4 6 Pamphlets - R.L.A. Application forms & information 1966-1979

4 7 Provincial Committee on Aims & Objectives of Education inthe Schools 1968
of Ontario - Living & Learning - Report

4 8 Provincia Training Seminars - Lists of participants, schedules, application  1967-1968
forms, evauations

4 9 Provincid Training Seminars - Lists of participants, schedules, application 1969
forms, evauations

4 10 Provincid Training Seminars - Lists of participants, schedules, gpplication  1970-1971

forms, evduations



MG 28, | 469 RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION

Vol.

o o1 o1 O

oo o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 Ol

File

1

a b W N

© 00 N O

11

13

14

15

16
17

Subj ect

Provincia Training Seminars - Lists of participants, schedules,
announcements, application forms, reports

Provincia Training Seminars - Lists of participants, schedules,
announcements, application forms, reports

Provisiona Board - Minutes, Reports
Publicity - Clippings
Publicity - Clippings

Publicity - Clippings, brochures, memoranda, reports, submissions,
correspondence

Regiona Government - Discussion Meetings - Discussion papers
Regiona Training Course, 1967 - Minutes, notes, reports

Room Talk - Discussions - Summary papers

Rura Leadership Forum - Lists of delegates, programmes
R.L.A. Advisors - Lists

Under 40 Conference, 1967 - Memoranda

Writer's Workshop, 1966 - Outlines, programmes

Writer's Workshop, 1967 - Outlines, application form, program,
questionnaire

Y outh Projects, 1967 - Correspondence, delegate lists, reports, itinerary,

memoranda

Y outh Projects, 1968 - Reports, correspondence, del egate lists, agenda,

memoranda
Y outh Projects, 1969 - Correspondence

Y outh Projects, 1970 - Correspondence, reports, application forms,
invitations

Date

1972-1973

1973-1979

1965

1965-1977
1966-1979
1965-1975

1970
1966-1967
1968-1970
1957-1967
1970-1979
1967
1966
1967

1966-1967

1967-1968

1968-1969
1970



6 RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION MG 28, | 469
Vol. File Subj ect Date

5 18 Youth Projects, 1971-1972 - Invitations, lists of delegates, 1972
correspondence



