Manuscript Division Division des manuscrits

#### **RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION**

### MG 28, I 469

Finding Aid No. 1906 / Instrument de recherche no 1906

Prepared by Ron Kuhnle of the Social and Cultural Archives Programme in 1992.

Préparé par Ron Kuhnle pour le Programme des Archives sociales et culturelles en 1992.

## **RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION**

# MG 28, I 469

Vol.	File	Subject	Date
1	1	Advisors' Meetings - Minutes	1972
1	2	Amalgamation - Reports	1964-65
1	3	Amalgamation Committee - Minutes	1964-1965
1	4	Annual Meetings - Minutes	1967-1979
1	5	Annual Meetings - Notices, agenda, registration forms	1966-1981
1	6	Annual Reports	1966-1971
1	7	Annual Reports	1971-1979
1	8	Board of Directors Meetings - Minutes	1967-1968
1	9	Board of Directors Meetings - Minutes	1969-1972
1	10	Board of Directors Meetings - Minutes	1973-1980
1	11	Bylaws - Bylaws, resolutions, correspondence	1966-1970, 1978
1	12	C.B.C. Country Magazine - Correspondence, programs, memoranda	1965-1967
1	13	Design for Tommorrow, 1967 - Resource Material - Program, topics for discussion, reports	1966-1967

#### **RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION**

	<u>28, 1 40</u>		<b>D</b> (
Vol.	File	Subject	Date
2	1	Executive Meetings - Minutes	1965-1976
2	2	Fairbank House - Program, history	n.d., 1963- 1964
2	3	Finance Committee Meetings - Minutes	1967-1969
2	4	Financial Statements	1965-1982
2	5	Folk Schools - Diaries - Georgian Bay District	1965-1979
2	6	Folk Schools - Diaries - Grey/Bruce Counties	1965-1975
2	7	Folk Schools - Diaries - Kenora District	1965-1979
2	8	Folk Schools - Diaries - Long Lac	1966-1967, 1976
2	9	Folk Schools - Diaries - Manitoulin District	1972-1978
2	10	Folk Schools - Diaries - Mobert District	1973
2	11	Folk Schools - Diaries - Parry Island	1967, 1972
2	12	Folk Schools - Diaries - Provincial Indian	1969-1978
2	13	Folk Schools - Diaries - Regional Schools	1966-1977
3	1	Folk Schools - Diaries - Thunder Bay District	1966-1978
3	2	Folk Schools - Diaries - Wentworth County	1968-1978
3	3	Folk Schools - Diaries - Wikwemikong Reserve	1973-1978
3	4	Folk Schools - Diaries - Miscellaneous	1966-1976
3	5	Folk Schools - Pamphlets	n.d.
3	6	Folk Schools - Programmes for Residential Courses - Outlines, reports, bulletins	n.d., 1952- 1965
3	7	Folk Schools - Publicity - Clippings, postcard	1965-1971

3

4		<b>RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION</b>	MG 28, I 469
Vol.	File	Subject	Date
3	8	Immigration & Population Green Paper - Report	1975
3	9	International Seminar on Residential Adult Education, 1960 - Report, autographs	1960
3	10	Land Use Seminar, 1977 - Report	1977
3	11	Marketing Seminar, 1966 - Preamble - Correspondence	1965
3	12	Marketing Seminars - Application forms, delegate lists, evaluations, programs	1966-1969
3	13	Marketing Seminars - Application forms, delegate lists, evaluations, programs	1970-1972
3	14	Marketing Seminars - Application forms, delegate lists, evaluations, programs	1973-1977
4	1	Marketing Seminars - Application forms, delegate lists, evaluations, programs	1978-1979
4	2	National Consultative Committee on Farm Broadcasting - Minutes, reports, proposals	1965
4	3	Newsletters	1965-1967
4	4	Newsletters	1968-1972
4	5	Newsletters	1973-1979
4	6	Pamphlets - R.L.A. Application forms & information	1966-1979
4	7	Provincial Committee on Aims & Objectives of Education in the Schools of Ontario - Living & Learning - Report	1968
4	8	Provincial Training Seminars - Lists of participants, schedules, application forms, evaluations	1967-1968
4	9	Provincial Training Seminars - Lists of participants, schedules, application forms, evaluations	1969
4	10	Provincial Training Seminars - Lists of participants, schedules, application forms, evaluations	1970-1971

MG 28, I 469 RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION		-	5	
Vol.	File	Subject	Date	_
4	11	Provincial Training Seminars - Lists of participants, schedules, announcements, application forms, reports	1972-1973	
5	1	Provincial Training Seminars - Lists of participants, schedules, announcements, application forms, reports	1973-1979	
5	2	Provisional Board - Minutes, Reports	1965	
5	3	Publicity - Clippings	1965-1977	
5	4	Publicity - Clippings	1966-1979	
5	5	Publicity - Clippings, brochures, memoranda, reports, submissions, correspondence	1965-1975	
5	6	Regional Government - Discussion Meetings - Discussion papers	1970	
5	7	Regional Training Course, 1967 - Minutes, notes, reports	1966-1967	
5	8	Room Talk - Discussions - Summary papers	1968-1970	
5	9	Rural Leadership Forum - Lists of delegates, programmes	1957-1967	
5	10	R.L.A. Advisors - Lists	1970-1979	
5	11	Under 40 Conference, 1967 - Memoranda	1967	
5	12	Writer's Workshop, 1966 - Outlines, programmes	1966	
5	13	Writer's Workshop, 1967 - Outlines, application form, program, questionnaire	1967	
5	14	Youth Projects, 1967 - Correspondence, delegate lists, reports, itinerary, memoranda	1966-1967	
5	15	Youth Projects, 1968 - Reports, correspondence, delegate lists, agenda, memoranda	1967-1968	
5	16	Youth Projects, 1969 - Correspondence	1968-1969	
5	17	Youth Projects, 1970 - Correspondence, reports, application forms, invitations	1970	

6		RURAL LEARNING ASSOCIATION	MG 28, I 469	
Vol.	File	Subject	Date	
5	18	Youth Projects, 1971-1972 - Invitations, lists of delegates, correspondence	1972	